

PACHET PIESE U 445

I.D.: 67745476

Data publicarii	30.03.22	Coduri CPV	31610000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.789,93 RON - 1.789,93 RON

Descriere: 1 ARBORE MOTOR U 445 B 1 672,27 672,27 2 CUZIMETI BIELA SI PALIER MARIT U 445 SET 1 134,45 134,45 3 POMPA ULEI U445 B 1 138,66 138,66 4 BIELA MOTOR U 445 B 1 84,04 84,04 5 SEMERING PALIER+ DISTRIBUTIE U 445 SET 1 14,29 14,29 6 GARNITURI MOTOR CU SEMIINELE BAIE U 445 SET 1 54,62 54,62 7 LAMPA SEMNALIZARE U 445 B 2 33,61 67,22 8 ULEI MOTOR DIESEL 10L B 1 109,24 109,24 9 TABLOU BORD UTB B 1 168,07 168,07 10 RELEU INCARCARE 12V B 1 21,01 21,01 11 RELEU SCHIMBARE FAZE U 445 B 1 16,81 16,81 12 LAMPA SEMNALIZARE U 445 SET 1 42,02 42,02 13 CONTACT SEMNALIZARE B 1 16,81 16,81 14 CONTACT LUMINI SI PORNIRE B 1 16,81 16,81 15 FILTRU ULEI B 1 12,61 12,61 16 FURTUN HIDRAULIC B 1 16,81 16,81 17 POMPA ALIMENTARE U 445 B 1 58,82 58,82 18 FURTUN CHI ALIMENTARE LG,SCURT SET 1 21,01 21,01 19 SURUB INJECTOR (CEP) B 8 2,1 16,8 20 SAIBA INJECTOR B 16 0,42 6,72 21 POMPA ALIMENTARE U 445 B 2 50,42 100,84 1789,93
